

单位：新台币百万元

月份	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	21,326	22.11%	21,326	22.11%
2月	13,242	36.93%	34,568	27.39%
3月	21,337	4.59%	55,905	17.61%
4月	23,022	52.32%	78,927	25.98%
5月	24,636	60.87%	103,563	32.83%
6月	24,870	49.67%	128,433	35.79%
7月	24,819	38.56%	153,252	36.23%
8月	25,870	36.09%	179,122	36.21%
9月	27,714	38.29%	206,836	36.49%
10月	23,805	7.05%	230,642	32.72%
11月	23,516	12.22%	254,158	30.51%
12月	21,354	15.30%	275,512	29.19%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				